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12-month 12-month %

Area’

Louisiana
Statewide
Statewide

Baton Rouge, LA
Houma-Thibodaux, LA
Lafayette, LA

Lake Charles, LA

New Orleans-Metairie, LA
Shreveport-Bossier City, LA

Maine
Statewide
Statewide

Bangor, MENECTA
Lewiston-Auburn, ME NECTA
Portland-South Portland, ME NECTA

Dover-Durham, NH-ME NECTA

Industgﬁ2

Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction

Aug.'19

139,100
176,300

46,900
5,100
9,500

23,000

28,900
7,900

31,700
34,000

3,600
3,100
10,700

Tm /TT6 05.84 cmtes)

Aug.'20

123,000
153,000

43,200
4,400
8,500

18,300

23,900
6,900

32,400
34,600

3,500
3,200
10,900

change

-16,100
-23,300

-3,700

-700
-1,000
-4,700
-5,000
-1,000

700
600

-100
100
200

rank

-12%
-13%

-8%

-14%
-11%
-20%
-17%
-13%

2%
2%
-3%
3%
2%

245
306
278
337
321
296
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(not seasonally adjusted; multistate metros are listed in roman type for their primary state, italic type for additional states)
12-month 12-month % change
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Oregon
Statewide Construction 114,500 112,300 -2,200 -2%

Statewide Mining, Logging, and Construction 121,600 118,500 -3,100 -3%
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12-month 12-month %

Area’

West Virginia
Statewide
Statewide

Charleston, WV
Huntington-Ashland, WV-KY-OH

Hagerstown-Martinsburg, MD-WV
Weirton-Steubenville, WV-OH

Wisconsin

Statewide
Statewide

Appleton, WI

Eau Claire, Wl

Fond du Lac, Wi

Green Bay, WI
Janesville-Beloit, W1

La Crosse-Onalaska, WI-MN
Madison, WI
Milwaukee-Waukesha-West Allis, W1
Oshkosh-Neenah, Wl
Racine, Wi

Sheboygan, Wi

Wausau, WI

Duluth, MN-WI
Lake County-Kenosha County, IL-WI Div.
Minneapolis-St. Paul-Bloomington, MN-WI

Wyoming
Statewide
Statewide

Industgﬁ2

Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Construction

Aug.'19

38,400
60,800

7,200
8,100

4,500
2,000

133,900
138,300

9,800
4,300
3,400
8,500
3,700
3,300
19,300
35,100
5,800
3,400
2,400
2,900

10,200
16,500
96,100

25,300

Aug.'20

34,100
53,800

7,100
7,600

4,500
1,900

134,100
137,900

9,200
4,200
3,900
8,600
3,600
3,200
20,100
36,400
6,600
3,400
2,400
2,800

9,000
16,500
85,100

25,000

change

-4,300
-7,000

-100
-500

0
-100

200
-400

-600
-100
500
100
-100
-100
800
1,300
800
0

0
-100

-1,200

-11,000

-300

), A
Y

FREFR 10

rank

-11%
-12%

-1%
-6%

0%
-5%

0%
0%

-6%
2%
15%
1%
-3%
-3%
4%
4%
14%
0%
0%
-3%
-12%
0%
-11%

-1.0%

L1

A T

change

118
211

89
194



